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Youth Team Championship
2021/22 11th round, Match #85

Friday, 16.10.2021, 12:00, Minaj, Minaj. 14°C. Spectators: 50

«Minaj» Minaj

4 : 0

«Desna» Chernihiv

35 Kemkin Oleksandr
73 Makhinka Denys-Pavlo
47 Skyba Yevhenii (C)
82 Shevchuk Oleksandr
25 Horin Oleh
55 Dyianchuk Dmytro
20 Bodnia Roman
69 Stankovych Ivan
70 Kashperuk Ivan
97 Holub Danylo
72 Lisovenko Vladyslav

Substitutes
88 Kashka Dmytro
67 Karapysh Danylo
34 Avramenko Oleksii
66 Pasternak Nazarii
32 Svystelnyk Denys
80 Chaban Vladyslav
87 Durdas Andrii
71 Markiv Pavlo-Rostyslav
65 Rubanenko Rostyslav

Coach
Tsymbal Mykola

1 Sydorenko Dmytro
14 Khatskevych Artem
2 Zibnytskyi Denys
3 Lehkobyt Ivan
6 Zapeka Dmytro
5 Sheiko Bohdan
18 Korshun Serhii
10 Makarenko Serhii (C)
15 Bezghubchenko Dzhilindo
11 Ermeidis Georgios
17 Pashchenko Oleksii

Substitutes
12 Kolomiiets Yehor
21 Yefymenko Vladyslav
8 Kharchenko Denys
19 Bozhok Bohdan
23 Kabushka Oleksandr
20 Shevaha Nazar
9 Stepanov Serhii
16 Havrylenko Artur
4 Pus Danyil

Coach
Melnyk Vadym

Referee:
Baidiuk Mykola
Assistant 1:
Rushchak Serhii
Assistant 2:
Kasatkin Andrii
4th Official:
Raida Mykhailo
Referee Observer:
Herenda Yevhen
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Youth Team Championship, 2021/22, 11th round, Match #85
Friday, 16.10.2021, 12:00, Minaj, Minaj. 14°C. Spectators: 50

«Minaj» Minaj 4 : 0 «Desna» Chernihiv
20 Bodnia Roman 12'

69 Stankovych Ivan 25'

28' 10 Makarenko Serhii

72 Lisovenko Vladyslav 33'

34' 14 Khatskevych Artem
21 Yefymenko Vladyslav

40' 11 Ermeidis Georgios

97 Holub Danylo 45'

46' 5 Sheiko Bohdan
8 Kharchenko Denys

46' 11 Ermeidis Georgios
19 Bozhok Bohdan

46' 17 Pashchenko Oleksii
20 Shevaha Nazar

63' 15 Bezghubchenko Dzhilindo
23 Kabushka Oleksandr

25 Horin Oleh 64'

70 Kashperuk Ivan
65 Rubanenko Rostyslav 65'

97 Holub Danylo
87 Durdas Andrii 65'

72 Lisovenko Vladyslav
80 Chaban Vladyslav 65'

73 Makhinka Denys-Pavlo
71 Markiv Pavlo-Rostyslav 69'

55 Dyianchuk Dmytro 77'

79' 8 Kharchenko Denys

55 Dyianchuk Dmytro
66 Pasternak Nazarii 81'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


